The true and tested way
to frame-up and efficiently
mount panels.
See our videos
Setting the standard for panel mounting
1  |  FASTMOUNT PRODUCT CATALOGUE 2023 FASTMOUNT PRODUCT CATALOGUE 2023   |  2
fastmount.com
Perfect framing. Perfect mounting.

• SL-RLE
• SL-FB
SL-FA •
Accurate mounting.
The Stratlock Range is a heavy-duty panel mounting solution for mounting
heavy interior panels onto aluminium or steel extrusion framework, designed
specifically for the contract interior fitout industry. With no special installation
tools required, the Stratlock Range is a hidden fixing that installs rapidly into
the framework and panel, provides supported adjustment of the panel before
locking into place, and boasts our highest shear strength and pull out load of
18kg. Typical applications include heavy wall and ceiling panels in the interiors
of hotels, hospitals, retail and residential. Patent Pending.
SL-FA/SL-FA-FR STRATLOCK FEMALE SIDE MOUNT
Female side mount clip with twist lock installation into aluminium extrusion. Fits into extrusion channel
with dimensions of mouth: 7.5mm - 8.5mm, depth: min. 7mm, wall thickness: 0.75mm - 1.2mm.
New solid-style internal load chassis. 10kg pull out load with SL-M10, 18kg with SL-M18. No special
tools required for installation. See pages 26, 29-32 for more technical details.
SL-FB/SL-FB-FR STRATLOCK FEMALE FRONT MOUNT
Female front mount channel insert with push fit installation. Fits into 18mm standard galvanized
steel rail framework with channel dimensions of mouth: 35.0mm - 35.75mm, depth: min 15.75mm -
16.5mm. New solid-style internal load chassis. 10kg pull out load with SL-M10, 18kg with
SL-M18. No special tools or screws required for installation. See pages 27, 29, 30 and 33 for more
technical details.
SL-SMT1 STRATLOCK FEMALE SIDE MOUNT
Enabling clip for use with the PanelSafe Range and for suspended ceiling structures. Clips directly
into existing SL-RLE rail and works in conjunction with the Stratlock range. Has a 25kg drop load
in conjunction with PanelSafe, and a 50kg static load in suspended ceiling mode. No special tools
required for installation. See pages 28, 34 and 35 for more technical details
SL-M10 STRATLOCK MALE 10KG
Male clip with two-stage engagement for adjustable panel positioning and locking. Fixes to panel with
either 1 x #8 screw or 3 x #8 screws; or adhesive fix with a 2 part epoxy. Mounts into SL-FA, SL-SFA,
SL-FB and SL-FC. 10kg pull out load. No special tools required for installation. See pages 29, 31-33
for more technical details.
SL-M18/SL-M18-FR STRATLOCK MALE 18KG
Male clip with two-stage engagement for adjustable panel positioning and locking. Fixes to panel
with #8 screw, or surface mount with a 2 part epoxy. Mounts into SL-FA, SL-SFA, SL-FB and SL-FC.
18kg pull out load. No special tools required for installation.
See pages 30-33 for more technical details.

•	Screws into position with provided grub
screw
•	180º adjustability
•	No special tools required for installation
•	Diecast aluminium alloy ADC12
•	Simple assembly, reversible installation
•	Enables pre-assembly
APPLICATIONS
•	Corner construction
•	Modular construction
•	Blind walls & ceilings
•	Contract interior fit out
•	Hotels, hospitals, retail, residential
•	Exhibitions
INSTALLATION: Partially exploded through section showing typical installation method INSTALLATION: Partially exploded through section showing typical installation method
The SL-RCA180 is a 180º adjustable connector that pairs with the
SL-RCF90 to create a wall to ceiling, perpendicular connection.
Made of diecast aluminium alloy ADC12. Fits into SL-RLE profile end.
Installs with provided small hex head grub screw (stainless steel),
and installs into SL-RCF90 with supplied socket screws.
The SL-RCAB180 is a 180º adjustable connector that pairs with the
SL-RCF90 to create a wall to wall, parallel profile corner connection.
Enables the simple construction of wall corners to streamline the
installation process. Made of diecast aluminium alloy ADC12.
Installs into SL-RLE groove with provided small hex head grub

into profile end, fastens with
supplied grub screws.
STRATLOCK RAIL SYSTEM
SL-RCAB180 PRODUCT GUIDE
STRATLOCK RAIL SYSTEM
SL-RCA180 PRODUCT GUIDE
17  |  FASTMOUNT PRODUCT CATALOGUE 2023 FASTMOUNT PRODUCT CATALOGUE 2023  |  18
fastmount.com
SL-RCF90 INSTALL GRAPHICSSL-RCF90 INSTALL GRAPHICS
SL-RCF90 How to fit connector - building a wall
• SL-RCF90
• SL-RLE
Wall framework solution:
SL-RLE - Vertical + horizontal profiles
SL-RCF90 - fixed 90º connector
USE WITH:SL-RCF90
Slide SL-RCF90 into groove
of SL-RLE
1

or 3x #8 screw
Aluminium extrusion
Panel
The male SL-M10 attaches to the panel, and mounts into either SL-FA ,
SL-SFA, SL-FB or SL-FC for rapid mounting of heavy panels to aluminium
or steel extrusion framework, or solid substrates. The SL-M10 has a lower pull
out load of 10kg for more frequently removed panels still requiring strength and
high shear loading. Featuring a unique two-stage engagement head, the SL-
M10 engages into the new solid internal load chassis to give 4mm supported
movement in any direction before locking into place. Option to fix into panel using
1 x #8 screw, 3 x #8 screws or adhesive fix with a 2 part epoxy. No special tools
required for installation. Patent Pending.
Refer to Panel Offset Guide for gap between substrate and panel, pull out
and shear loads.
SL-FB
SL-M18 Stratlock® Male 18kg
SL-M18-FR Stratlock® Male 18kg - Fire Rated
BENEFITS
•	Strongest mounting available
•	Supported movement of the panel
4mm in any direction before locking

SL-FB
/ SL-FB-FR
SL-M18
/ SL-M18-FR
#8 screw
Steel
framework
The SL-M18 attaches to the panel, and mounts into either SL-FA, SL-SFA,
SL-FB or SL-FC for rapid mounting of heavy panels to aluminium or steel
extrusion framework. The SL-M18-FR/ SL-M18-FR can be combined with fire-
rated female clips from the Stratlock Range where fire-resistance is required.
Featuring a two-stage engagement head, the SL-M18 engages into the new
solid internal load chassis to give 4mm supported movement in any direction
before locking into place. Option to fix into panel with 1 or 3 #8 screws or a
2 part epoxy. Combined with any female clip from the Stratlock Range, the
SL-M10/SL-M18 / SL-M18-FR has an 10/18kg pull out load and high shear
strength. No special tools required for installation. Patent Pending. Refer to
Panel Offset Guide for gap between substrate and panel, pull out and shear
loads.
MORE INFO: